TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM325400

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Greenway Medical Technologies, Inc.		03/19/2014	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Greenway Health, Inc.	
Street Address:	100 Greenway Blvd.	
City:	Carrolton	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30117	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 20

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86041853	ZERO TOUCH REVENUE CYCLE MANAGEMENT
Serial Number:	86052731	PRIMEEXCHANGE
Serial Number:	86041837	CLINICALLY DRIVEN REVENUE CYCLE MANAGEME
Registration Number:	4505447	PRIMESPEECH
Registration Number:	2652274	PRIME SUITE
Registration Number:	2562350	WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE?
Registration Number:	3087866	PRIMEPATIENT
Registration Number:	2511813	PRIMEPRACTICE
Registration Number:	2945025	AMBULATORY SOLUTION
Registration Number:	4171978	PRIMERESEARCH
Registration Number:	3746015	PRIMERCM
Registration Number:	2652767	PRIMECHART
Registration Number:	4029781	THE POWER OF ONE
Registration Number:	4372905	PRIMEIMAGE
Registration Number:	4306049	GREENWAY
Registration Number:	4306050	GREENWAY
Registration Number:	4276686	PRIMEMOBILE
Registration Number:	4258753	PRIMEDATACLOUD
Registration Number:	4276952	PRIMEENTERPRISE
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 005415 FRAME: 0261 900309292

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4324590	YOU'VE EARNED IT. NOW CAPTURE IT.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8132294133

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 813-223-7000

Email: trademarks@cfjblaw.com

Correspondent Name: William G. Giltinan Address Line 1: PO Box 3239

Address Line 4: Tampa, FLORIDA 33601-3239

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	06824/11548
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William G. Giltinan
SIGNATURE:	/William G. Giltinan/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Greenway Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005415 FRAME: 0262

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GREENWAY MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING
ITS NAME TO "GREENWAY HEALTH, INC.", THE NINETEENTH DAY OF
MARCH, A.D. 2014, AT 3:32 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.

5008407 8320

140358186

RECORDED: 12/08/2014

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTY CATION: 1225098

DATE: 03-20-14

TRADEMARK REEL: 005415 FRAME: 0263